
Bellarmine Varsity Ice Hockey
Schedule 2023-24

FINAL

Game Day Date Time H/A Location Opponent Result
1 Saturday 9/16/2023 1:00PM A Vacaville GSE 18AA L 4-7
2 Sunday 9/17/2023 5:30PM H SJ Black Valley Christian W 11-0
3 Friday 9/22/2023 4:30PM A GP FPA Santa Margarita L 1-5
4 Saturday 9/23/2023 12:30PM A KHS A Orange Lutheran L 3-4
5 Saturday 9/23/2023 6:15PM A GP R3 Fairmont L 0-7
6 Saturday 10/28/2023  8:45PM  A Oakland NHL East Bay Bears L 4-5
7 Sunday 11/5/2023  5:45PM  H SJ Black St Mary's L 3-7
8 Saturday 11/11/2023** 7:45PM* A Yerba Buena# SF Sabercats^ L 2-5
9 Friday 11/24/2023 8:40AM H Great Park 4 Oakville Rangers L 2-12

10 Friday 11/24/2023 2:00PM A Great Park 4 Orange Lutheran L 4-9
11 Saturday 11/25/2023 8:40PM H Great Park 4 Santa Margarita W 6-4
12 Sunday 11/26/2023 11:00AM H Great Park 1 Santa Margarita W 5-3
13 Friday 12/1/2023 7:00PM A Tahoe Ice Tahoe Academy L 2-4
14 Saturday 12/2/2023 10:00AM A Tahoe Ice Tahoe Academy L 0-5
15 Sunday 12/3/2023 12:30PM H SJ Sharks Vacaville Jets W 12-4
16 Friday 12/8/2023  9:00PM  A Vacaville East Bay Bears F 0-1
17 Saturday 12/9/2023  4:00PM  H Vacaville Tahoe Academy F 0-1
18 Saturday 12/9/2023  9:15PM  A Vacaville Vacaville Jets F 0-1
19 Sunday 12/10/2023  8:15AM  H Vacaville Stockton Colts F 0-1
20 Sunday 12/17/2023 3:45PM H SJ Sharks SF Sabercats L 4-6
- Saturday 12/23/2023 7:00PM H SJ Grey BCP Alumni Game BCP WINS!

21 Friday 1/5/2024 8:30PM H Oakland NHL Fairmont L 2-6
22 Saturday 1/6/2024 11:15AM H Oakland NHL Santa Margarita L 5-6
23 Saturday 1/6/2024 5:15PM* H Oakland NHL Orange Lutheran L 3-8
24 Saturday 1/13/2024 10:30AM A Denver Ice Ranch Dallas Jesuit L 2-5
25 Saturday 1/13/2024 4:45PM H Denver Ice Ranch Gonzaga L 2-10
26 Sunday 1/14/2024 2:30PM A Denver The Edge St Ignatius L 1-12
27 Monday 1/15/2024 10:00AM H Denver Ice Ranch Rockhurst L 1-5
28 Friday 1/19/2024 7:30PM* H SJ Black GSE 18AA L 2-10
29 Saturday 1/20/2024 7:30PM* A Stockton Stockton Colts L 1-5
30 Saturday 1/27/2024 7:30AM A Great Park R4 Mater Dei SOL 4-5
31 Saturday 1/27/2024 1:40PM A Lakewood Pacific Ridge L 3-10
32 Friday 2/2/2024 7:15PM H SJ Black St Francis - SCM Game W 8-5
33 Sunday 2/4/2024 5:30PM H SJ Sharks Capital Thunder - Dads Club T 6-6
34 Friday 2/9/2024 7:15PM H SJ Black Sonoma Flyers - Sr Night W 10-4
35 Saturday 2/10/2024 8:45PM A Stockton St Mary's L 1-11

SHSHL PO DNQ
CAHA States DNQ

HS Nat'ls  W - L -T
KEY 6 - 27 - 2

CA States Play-Offs CAHA game Irvine/Anaheim SHSHL
BCP Tourney Tahoe Ice Denver SHSHL

*Game Time change  **Game Date change  ^Opponent change  #Location change

HS Game, BOLD League game
16/18AA Game
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